### **REGISTRATION FORM**

### 2024 Safe Harbor Sporting Clays Benefit

Name		
Company	 	 
Address	 	 
City, State, Zip	 	 

Phone #

Email

## SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

- □ Individual Shooter \$175 □ Team of 4 Shooters - \$650 □ Tournament Sponsor - \$3500 □ Cart Sponsor - \$2500 □ Awards Sponsor - \$1500
- Lunch & Refreshment Sponsor \$1000
- ❑ Other

## PAYMENT OPTIONS

□ Check for \$ is enclosed.

□ Secure online payment by debit or credit card.

> Registration and payments may also be made online at www.thesafeharbor.org

Please make checks payable to: Safe Harbor and mail to: PO Box 381386, Birmingham, AL 35238

Wednesday Oct. 30, 2024

ARBOR SPOP 100 Target, 14 station course

AFE

5

Check-in and Lunch 12:00 Start Course 1:00



# **Selwood Farm**

Alabama's first sporting clays course

706 Selwood Rd Alpine, AL 35014

If you would like more information or are interested in helping with the event contact the Safe Harbor staff at 205 981-0995, or info@thesafeharbor.org

**Mission Statement** - Safe Harbor creates a community where people are empowered to discover healing and recovery for their family in the midst of teen rebellion. Safe Harbor is a non-profit 501(c)3 organization.

## **SPONSORSHIPS**

Individual Shooter - \$175 Team of 4 Shooters - \$650

Event sponsorship is tax-deductible as permitted under IRS code 501(c)(3). Golf cart rental is included with all entry fees. See website for further details and sponsorship availability.

#### **Tournament Sponsor - \$3500**

- Company name and logo on Welcome Banner, on Stage Banner, and on event website.
- Company name and logo at each shooting station.
- Special recognition of sponsorship announced at lunch and awards ceremony.
- Complimentary tournament entries, and two guest golf carts.

### Cart Sponsor - \$2500

- Company name and logo on Welcome Banner, on Stage Banner, and on event website.
- Company name and logo on all carts used during tournament.
- Complimentary tournament entries, and two guest golf carts.

### Awards Sponsor - \$1500

- Company name and logo on Welcome Banner, on Stage Banner, and on event website.
- Inclusion of sponsor supplied promotional materials with participant gifts.
- Special recognition of sponsorship announced during awards ceremony.
- Complimentary tournament entries

### Lunch & Refreshment Sponsor - \$1000

- Company name and logo on Welcome Banner, on Stage Banner, and on event website.
- Company name and logo displayed on all tables during lunch and awards ceremony.
- Special recognition of sponsorship announced during lunch.
- Complimentary tournament entries

Funds raised from the event will be used to help Safe Harbor continue to provide quality programs and services to families with teens in crisis.

2. By Mail: Fill out the attached registration

**3 Ways to Register** 

form and mail it with your preferred method of

experience evels.

Open to all

2024

BENEELT

1. Online:

payment.

Go to www.thesafeharbor.org

3. By phone: (205) 981-0995